
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 109.0 130.0 10

2 Callie Locke South Haven 114.0 130.0 8

3 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.2 120.0 6

4 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 105.0 4

5 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.0 105.0 2

6 Abigail Grantham Maize High 113.8 95.0 1

7 Emily Born Douglass High School 107.0 90.0 0

8 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 90.0 0

9 Ayrasipas Montoya Wichita East High School 113.4 70.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 114.0 250.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.2 215.0 8

3 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.0 210.0 6

4 Emily Born Douglass High School 107.0 195.0 4

5 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 170.0 2

6 Abigail Grantham Maize High 113.8 170.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 160.0 0

8 Ayrasipas Montoya Wichita East High School 113.4 130.0 0

9 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 109.0 0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.0 135.0 10

2 Callie Locke South Haven 114.0 130.0 8

3 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 125.0 6

4 Abigail Grantham Maize High 113.8 125.0 4

5 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.2 120.0 2

6 Emily Born Douglass High School 107.0 115.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 95.0 0

8 Ayrasipas Montoya Wichita East High School 113.4 65.0 0

9 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 109.0 0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 114.0 510.0 0

2 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.0 450.0 0

3 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 113.2 455.0 0

4 Liv Wilson Goddard High School 108.2 400.0 0

5 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 109.0 130.0 0

6 Abigail Grantham Maize High 113.8 390.0 0

7 Emily Born Douglass High School 107.0 400.0 0

8 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 112.0 345.0 0

9 Ayrasipas Montoya Wichita East High School 113.4 265.0 0


